
August Anniversaries 2025 

Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  Saturday  

     1 2 
Gerard 

and 
Dorothy 
Haviland 
Ron and 

Lisa Jones 

3 4 
 

5 
Mark and 

Mary Kotak 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 11 
 

12 
Mark and 
Jennifer 
Williams 

13 
 

14 15 
 

16 
Roger and 
Michelle 

Carr 

17 18 
 

19 
Ennis and 

Kate Hardin 
Paul and 
Dongping 
Pittenger 

20 
Ward and 

Hazel 
Newcomb 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
Bill and 
Betsy 
Coffin 

28 
Doug and 

Susan 
Heckler 
Bob and 

Anne 
Stenhouse 

29 
Thomas 

and Linda 
Haden 

30 
 

31 
Bob and 
Bobbie 
Fuchs 

      



 


